(Glendale

ARIZONA

Please use this list to locate the fee associated with the violation

24-52.1
24-52.2
24-52.3
24-52.4
24-53A1
24-53A2
24-53A3
24-53p4
24-53A5
24-53A6
24-53A7
24-53A8
24-53A9
24-53B
24-54
24-55
24-56A
24-56B
24-57
24-58A
24-598B
24-60
24-61A
24-62.1
24-62.2
24-62.4
24-62
24-63

Displaying for Sale

Repairing Vehicle

Displaying Advertising

Commercial Exhibits

No Parking Zone Public Property

Parking Prohibited Specific Hours Public Property
Overtime Parking Public Property

No Parking Designated Area Public Property
Permit Parking Only Public Property
Motorcycle Parking Only Public Property
Compact Vehicle Parking Only Public Property
Prohibited Zones Public Property
Handicapped Parking Public Property

Head in Parking Only or Inside the Lines Public Property
No Parking Within 30 ft of Intersection
Obstructing Traffic

Parking Blocking an Alley

No Parking in Alley

No Parking at Roadside

No Parking Fire Lane

No Parking Near School

No Oversized Vehicle Parking at Angle

No Parking of Mobile Home/Travel Trailers
Parking on Sidewalk

Blocking Driveway

Blocking Fire Hydrant

(Fill'In)

Parking on Trails

Continued on Reverse Side

PARKING FEE
SCHEDULE

Fine
Amount

$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$189.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$156.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$156.00
$86.00
$86.00



(Glendale

ARIZONA

Please use this list to locate the fee associated with the violation

24-64A
24-648
24-65A
24-658B
24-65C
24-65D
24-65F
24-65G
24-65H
24-66
24-67
24-68E4
24-81
24-191

Improper Parking in Park

Overnight Parking in Park

(Fill In)

Parking in Violation of Principle Use

Improper Vehicle Cover

Unsheltered Storage of Abandoned/Inoperable Vehicle
Improper or Excessive Vehicle Repairs

Abandoned / Inoperable Vehicle on Street or City Property
Parking in Front Yard

Parking Without Permission Private Property
Handicapped Parking Private Property

Improper Side Yard Parking

Parking Facing Traffic / Parallel Parking

Commercial Vehicle on Public Right of Way / City Street

PARKING FEE
SCHEDULE

Fine
Amount

$86.00

$86.00

$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$86.00

$156.00





