

Please use this list to locate the fee associated with the violation		
24-52.1	Displaying for Sale	\$86.00
24-52.2	Repairing Vehicle	\$86.00
24-52.3	Displaying Advertising	\$86.00
24-52.4	Commercial Exhibits	\$86.00
24-53A1	No Parking Zone Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A2	Parking Prohibited Specific Hours Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A3	Overtime Parking Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A4	No Parking Designated Area Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A5	Permit Parking Only Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A6	Motorcycle Parking Only Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A7	Compact Vehicle Parking Only Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A8	Prohibited Zones Public Property	\$86.00
24-53A9	Handicapped Parking Public Property	\$189.00
24-53B	Head in Parking Only or Inside the Lines Public Property	\$86.00
24-54	No Parking Within 30 ft of Intersection	\$86.00
24-55	Obstructing Traffic	\$86.00
24-56A	Parking Blocking an Alley	\$86.00
24-56B	No Parking in Alley	\$86.00
24-57	No Parking at Roadside	\$86.00
24-58A	No Parking Fire Lane	\$156.00
24-59B	No Parking Near School	\$86.00
24-60	No Oversized Vehicle Parking at Angle	\$86.00
24-61A	No Parking of Mobile Home/Travel Trailers	\$86.00
24-62.1	Parking on Sidewalk	\$86.00
24-62.2	Blocking Driveway	\$86.00
24-62.4	Blocking Fire Hydrant	\$156.00
24-62	(Fill In)	\$86.00
24-63	Parking on Trails	\$86.00

Continued on Reverse Side



## PARKING FEE SCHEDULE

Please use th	nis list to locate the fee associated with the violation	Fine Amount
24-64A	Improper Parking in Park	\$86.00
24-64B	Overnight Parking in Park	\$86.00
24-65A	(Fill In)	\$189.00
24-65B	Parking in Violation of Principle Use	\$189.00
24-65C	Improper Vehicle Cover	\$189.00
24-65D	Unsheltered Storage of Abandoned/Inoperable Vehicle	\$189.00
24-65F	Improper or Excessive Vehicle Repairs	\$189.00
24-65G	Abandoned / Inoperable Vehicle on Street or City Property	\$189.00
24-65H	Parking in Front Yard	\$189.00
24-66	Parking Without Permission Private Property	\$189.00
24-67	Handicapped Parking Private Property	\$189.00
24-68E4	Improper Side Yard Parking	\$189.00
24-81	Parking Facing Traffic / Parallel Parking	\$86.00
24-191	Commercial Vehicle on Public Right of Way / City Street	\$156.00